Oversleeve Full Leg Size Chart

Color
Black
Navy
Pink
Leopard
Tie-Dye

Blue Horizon

Small
1801-THR
1821-THR
1841-THR
1851-THR
1861-THR
ISZT=TREIR

Medium
1802-THR
1822-THR
1842-THR
1852-THR
1862-THR
L84 2R

Large
1803-THR
1823-THR
1843-THR
1853-THR
1863-THR
1873-THR

X Large
1804-THR
1824-THR
1844-THR
1854-THR
1864-THR
1874-THR




